
Modelo HS0600  Serra Circular 270mm



Lista de Peças
Parts List

Item Sub Códigos Descrição em Português Parts Description Qntd.
1 251519-4 PARAFUSO SEXTAVADO PONTA PLANA M8X25MM  HEX.SOCKET HEX.BOLT M8*25                         1
2 224325-0 FLANGE EXTERNA 45                       OUTER FLANGE 45                                   1
3 224371-3 FLANGE INTERNA 45                       INNER FLANGE 45                                   1
4 257279-6 ANEL 17                                 RING17 1
5 961202-2 ANEL RETENTOR S-45                      RETAINING RING S-42 1
6 267219-6 ARRUELA LISA 45                         FLAT WASHER 45                                    1
7 319527-2 PROTETOR MOVEL                          SAFETY COVER                                      1
8 265178-8 PARAFUSO CAB RED CRM4X16                PAN HEAD SCREW M4X16                              1
9 457318-4 ALAVANCA 132                            LEVER 132                                         1

10 232356-5 MOLA DE TENSAO 6                        TENSION SPRING 6                                  1
11 265031-8 PARAFUSO PHILLIPS M6X20                 COUNTERSUNK NECK BOLT M6*20 2
12 457317-6 ESPACADOR                               SPACER                                            1
13 319529-8 CAIXA DO ROLAMENTO                      BEARING BOX                                       1
14 213676-6 ANEL O-RING 53                          O-RING 53                                         1
15 210301-0 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6003DDW             BALL BEARING  6003DDW                             1
16 285809-3 RETENTOR DO ROLAM 23-36                 BEARING RETAINER 23-36 1
17 326877-8 EIXO                                    SPINDLE                                           1
18 226523-2 ENGRENAGEM HELICOIDAL 39                HELICAL GEAR 39 1
19 210141-6 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6000DDW             BALL BEARING 6000DDW                              1
20 257953-6 ANEL TRAVA E-12MM                       BOWSTOP RING E-12 1
21 271432-0 ALAVANCA 107                            LEVER 107                                         1
22 252199-9 PORCA SEXT M8-13                        HEX NUT  M8-13 1
23 941201-0 ARRUELA LISA MAIOR 8                    FLAT WASHER 8 1
24 144284-1 PROTETOR FIXO COMPLETO                  BLADE CASE COMPLETE                               1

C10 213459-4 ANEL O- RING 32                         O RING 32 1
25 266396-1 PARAFUSO CAB RETA M8X24                 FLAT HAND SQUARE NECK BOLT 1
26 266026-4 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARRAXANTE CT4X12        TAPPING SCREW  CT 4X12 2
27 347123-6 PLACA DEFLETORA                         COVER PLATE                                       1
28 251518-6 PARAFUSO CRM 6                          PAN HEAD SCREW M6                                 1
29 262007-6 ANEL DE BORR 8                          RUBBER RING 8                                     1
30 233264-3 MOLA DE COMPRES 5                       COMPRESSION SPRING5 1
31 344844-1 TRAVA DO EIXO                           SHAFT LOCK 1
32 211236-8 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6002DDW             BALL BEARING 6002DDW 1
33 267164-5 ARRUELA LISA 15                         FLAT WASHER 4 1
34 240003-4 VENTOINHA 80                            FAN 80 1

D10 INC. 32-34,36,37 INC. 32-34,36,37
035A 516816-8 ROTOR COMPL - 127V                      ARMATURE ASSY 115V 1
035B 516818-4 ROTOR COMPL - 220V                      ARMATURE ASSY 220V 1

36 681630-2 ARRUELA DE ISOLACAO                     INSULATION WASHER 1
37 211066-7 ROLAMENTO DE ESFERA 6200VVCM            BALL BEARING 6200LLB 1
38 417114-2 GUIA DA VENTOINHA                       BAFFLE  PLATE 1

C10 654020-2 MOLA TERMINAL RING TERMINAL 2
C20 654502-4 TERMINAL JST P-2                        TERMINAL JST P-2                                  2

039A 596206-1 ESTATOR COMPL - 110V                    FIELD ASSY 115V 1
039B 596208-7 ESTATOR COMPL P/5902B - 220V            FIELD ASSY 220V 1

40 266044-2 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR PT5X60MM TAPPING SCREW PT 5X60 2
41 144285-9 PUNHO 36 COMPLETO                       GRIP 36 COMPLETE                                  1
42 417117-6 BOTAO TRAVA                             LOCK-OFF BUTTON                                   1
43 233284-7 MOLA DE COMPRES 5                       COMPRESSION SPRING 5 1
44 417115-0 ALAVANCA DO INTERR                      SWITCH LEVER 1
45 651984-1 INTERRUPTOR TG71B-2                     SWITCH TG71B-2 1

046A 697049-5 CABO ELETRICO 2P-1.5X2450 MM-HOMOLOG    POWER SUPPLY CORD 1
046B 693930-8 CABO ELETRICO 2P-1.50X2000MM-HOMOLOG    POWER SUPPLY CORD 1

Modelo HS0600



Item Sub Códigos Descrição em Português Parts Description Qntd.

Modelo HS0600

47 682564-2 PROTETOR DO FIO                         CORD GUARD 10 1
48 687140-7 PRENDEDOR DO FIO                        STRAIN RELIEF                                     1
49 266326-2 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR 4X18MM TAPPING SCREW  PT 4X18 2
50 151848-4 CAIXA DO MOTOR COMPL                    MOTOR HOUSING COMPLETE N5900B 1

C10 643653-8 GUIA DE CARVAO 6.5-13.5                 BRUSH HOLDER 2
51 266326-2 PARAFUSO AUTO ATARR 4X18MM TAPPING SCREW  PT 4X18 5
53 911273-9 PARAFUSO CRM 5X50                       PAN HEAD SCREW M5X50 WR 4
54 194985-1 ESCOVA DE CARVAO CB-153                 CARBON BRUSH SET 1
55 643650-4 TAMPA DA ESC DE CARVAO                  BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6.5-13.5                         2
56 417118-4 TAMPA DO PUNHO                          HANDLE COVER 1
57 265798-8 PARAFUSO BORBOLETA M6X14                THUMB SCREW M6X14                                 1
58 942151-2 ARRUELA DE PRESS 6MM SPRING WASHER 6 1
59 941151-9 ARRUELA LISA 6                          WASHER 6 1
60 144253-2 PLACA                                   PLATE                                             1
61 347124-4 PLACA                                   PLATE                                             1
62 251212-0 PARAFUSO CCH 5X13                       FLAT HEAD SCREW M5X13                             2
63 912202-5 PARAFUSO CCH M5-8                       COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X8                       2
64 347134-1 BASE                                    BASE                                              1
65 256351-1 PINO FIXO 6-7                           SHOULDER PIN 6-7                                  1
66 347122-8 GUIA ANGULAR                            ANGULAR GUIDE                                     1
67 252014-7 PORCA TRAVA SEXT M6-10                  HEX LOCK NUT M6*10 1
68 251528-3 PARAFUSO CRM 6                          PAN HEAD SCREW M6                                 1
69 265798-8 PARAFUSO BORBOLETA M6X14                THUMB SCREW M6X14                                 1
70 233376-2 MOLA DE COMPRES 8                       COMPRESSION SPRING 8 1
71 319528-0 PLACA ANGULAR                           ANGULAR PLATE                                     1
72 941201-0 ARRUELA LISA MAIOR 8                    FLAT WASHER 8 1
73 251520-9 PARAFUSO HEX M8X120MM                   HEX.BOLT M8*20                                    1
74 272253-3 ALAVANCA 56                             LEVER 56 1
75 257953-6 ANEL TRAVA E-12MM                       BOWSTOP RING E-12 1
76 912212-2 PARAFUSO CCH M5X12                      COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X12 5
77 266208-8 PARAFUSO DE SOQ M6X8                    H.SOCKET HEAD SET SCREW M6*8 2

A01 164367-1 GUIA RETA                               GUIDE RULE 1
A02 410047-0 CHAVE PINO 5.6                          WRENCH HOLDER 5.6 1
A03 B-12843 LAMINA DE SERRA T.C.T 270X25.4X18D      T.C.T. SAW BLADE 270 (18T)                        1
A04 783204-6 CHAVE ALLEN 6MM                         HEX WRENCH 6 1


	HS0600_ww
	HS0600_lista

